mes CARROLLTON PARK | 1103 S JOSEY LANE | CARROLLTON, TEXAS 75006

SUITE
12
412
100
1015
102
104
107
15
16
n7
19
160
1902
1904
1906
1906A
1908
1910
1912
1916A
19168
918
1920
1922
201
202
203
204
205
206
208
208
210
407
409
410
1105
107
702-706
707A
707B

B VISTA

TENANT

dd's Discounts

Dollar General

Mis Tacos D Mexico
Bridgestone

Hollywood Beauty
AVAILABLE

The Sherwin Williams Co.
Total by Verizon

Hair Salon

Centro Vida/Montenegro
Hibbett Sports

Joe's Keys/Locksmith
Honsushi

Little Caesar’s
GameStop

Sabor Habana
Fixtronics

Baja Insurance

Wing Stop Restaurant
Mis Tacos De Mexico
Advance America

Red Wing Shoe

Subway

Pat's Donuts

On Image Salon

Dr. Umberto Salazar
Sun Foot Spa

Busy Bee Check Cashing
Divas Hair Salon
Servicios de Titulos, Placas y Mas
BPI Staffing

Silhouette Precision Sports
ABest Bonds

Mattress Brothers
Golden Soccer

La Marqueza
Rent-A-Center Texas LP
Flamingo

Smile Magic

Accident Centers of TX
AVAILABLE

20,258

9,01
870
6,801
2,032
1,503
7,327
2,772
951
921
5,967
159
2,464
1,839
1,21
912
909
904
1,534
2,621
842
1,791
1,387
1,355
839
1,190
1,029
828
1,021
1,492
1,229
1,035
1126
1,987
3,672
2,116
4,277
2,616
5,801
2,760
1,469
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MASON DUPERIER | 214.234.2573 | mason@vistapropertyco.com
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